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2105
1212
1227
2042
2069
2165
2220
2137
2151
2231
2053
2147
2094
2207
2062
2233
2018
1210
2071
2209
2153
2102
2218
2219
2052
2051
2048
1215
2265
2271
2170
2079
2084
2236
2232

Stand:

Hauck

Roth

Braun
Fiedler
Schwarzer
Klink

Engel

Funk
Franke-Yilmaz
Hillmann
Jorges
Flach

Bram
Bieber
Schwarz
litisberger
Schneider
Stockenhofen
Giring
Blackert
Engelmann
Peschel
Drogies
Emanuel
Wenzel
Wagner
Volkmar
Thamm
ReiBer
Schleiermacher
Vogel

Frod|
Wérdemann
Kessler

Horn

18.04.2024 23:31 Uhr

ERGEBNISLISTE
22-km-Lauf 2012 - WK M45
22.04.2012

Andreas
Andreas
Michael
Jorg
Heiko
Thomas
Falk
Holger
Michael
Frank
Ralf
Juergen
Uwe
Uwe
Oliver
Mario
Matthias
Ralf
Bernd
Rainer
Martin
Jurgen
Jurgen
Mathias
Carsten
Matthias
Dirk
Thomas
Frank
Andreas
Thomas
Matthias
Wolfram
Andreas

Roger

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

1:26:22,8
1:29:26,8
1:34:445
1:35:33,1
1:35:49,0
1:38:26,8
1:39:49,2
1:41:28,0
1:42:37,0
1:44:16,9
1:45:20,3
1:46:53,1
1:48:26,9
1:48:39,8
1:49:31,4
1:50:38,7
1:52:47 1
1:53:16,7
1:53:57,6
1:54:36,9
1:55:08,0
1:55:23,1
1:56:10,0
1:56:57,7
1:57:40,7
1:57:40,9
1:58:28,4
2:01:53,1
2:03:31,6
2:07:55,5
2:08:20,1
2:10:31,2
2:26:36,8
2:26:39,4
2:32:32,7
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16
19
20
29
30
34
39
45
50
56
66
67
71
77
84
86
89
9%

100

102

107

111

112

113

121

144

155

178

182

198

261

266

271
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